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Int. 49. Gaildorfer ADAC Motocross

Klasse 1 Masters

Last Chance Race

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:13:17

Auf der Wacht 1,650 Km
28.07.2012 17:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
(24) Steffen Leopold
1 17:15:28.078 1:21.614
2 17:17:47.160 2:19.082 1:00.920 1:18.162
3 17:20:05.816 2:18.656 59.534 1:19.122
4 17:22:26.189 2:20.373 1:01.101 1:19.272
5 17:24:48.807 2:22.618 1:03.262 1:19.356
6 17:27:08.021 2:19.214 1:00.792 1:18.422
7 17:29:23.321 2:15.300 58.740 1:16.560
8 17:31:42.877 2:19.556 1:00.101 1:19.455
9 17:34:01.066 2:18.189 59.692 1:18.497
10 17:36:21.025 2:19.959 59.832 1:20.127
11 17:38:45.430 2:24.405 1:03.236 1:21.169
(455) Kurt Machtlinger
1 17:15:32.183 1:20.250
2 17:17:51.422 2:19.239 1:00.759 1:18.480
3 17:20:10.604 2:19.182 1:00.681 1:18.501
4 17:22:29.593 2:18.989 1:00.789 1:18.200
5 17:24:47.794 2:18.201 59.663 1:18.538
6 17:27:06.268 2:18.474 59.771 1:18.703
7 17:29:25.842 2:19.574 1:01.523 1:18.051
8 17:31:49.939 2:24.097 1:02.025 1:22.072
9 17:34:10.434 2:20.495 1:01.528 1:18.967
10 17:36:31.526 2:21.092 1:01.279 1:19.813
11 17:38:52.645 2:21.119 1:00.423 1:20.696
(60) Benjamin Moll
1 17:15:36.110 1:23.438
2 17:17:59.992 2:23.882 1:01.830 1:22.052
3 17:20:22.982 2:22.990 1:00.935 1:22.055
4 17:22:45.719 2:22.737 1:01.300 1:21.437
5 17:25:02.564 2:16.845 59.055 1:17.790
6 17:27:19.353 2:16.789 58.416 1:18.373
7 17:29:36.608 2:17.255 58.815 1:18.440
8 17:31:55.989 2:19.381 59.781 1:19.600
9 17:34:17.156 2:21.167 1:00.717 1:20.450
10 17:36:39.601 2:22.445 1:01.104 1:21.341
11 17:39:03.086 2:23.485 1:01.074 1:22.411
(40) Julien Buri
1 17:15:26.833 1:21.190
2 17:17:45.680 2:18.847 1:00.625 1:18.222
3 17:20:06.935 2:21.255 59.853 1:21.402
4 17:22:28.579 2:21.644 1:01.405 1:20.239
5 17:24:52.762 2:24.183 1:01.834 1:22.349
6 17:27:16.603 2:23.841 1:01.415 1:22.426
7 17:29:39.132 2:22.529 59.428 1:23.101
8 17:31:59.942 2:20.810 1:00.740 1:20.070
9 17:34:24.132 2:24.190 1:01.062 1:23.128
10 17:36:48.319 2:24.187 1:01.892 1:22.295
11 17:39:14.224 2:25.905 1:01.626 1:24.279
(32) Robert Sturm
1 17:15:37.568 1:25.360
2 17:18:03.402 2:25.834 1:03.664 1:22.170
3 17:20:25.724 2:22.322 1:02.764 1:19.558
4 17:22:46.724 2:21.000 1:00.940 1:20.060
5 17:25:05.873 2:19.149 59.775 1:19.374
6 17:27:23.848 2:17.975 58.936 1:19.039
7 17:29:43.689 2:19.841 59.713 1:20.128
8 17:32:04.708 2:21.019 58.952 1:22.067
9 17:34:28.777 2:24.069 59.802 1:24.267
10 17:36:50.243 2:21.466 59.686 1:21.780
11 17:39:16.196 2:25.953 1:02.022 1:23.931

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
(479) Jim Bgdker Sgrensen
1 17:15:43.401 1:27.741
2 17:18:13.453 2:30.052 1:05.644 1:24.408
3 17:20:37.927 2:24.474 1:02.604 1:21.870
4 17:23:00.132 2:22.205 1:03.026 1:19.179
5 17:25:17.386 2:17.254 59.546 1:17.708
6 17:27:35.811 2:18.425 59.418 1:19.007
7 17:29:58.445 2:22.634 1:02.681 1:19.953
8 17:32:19.439 2:20.994 1:00.935 1:20.059
9 17:34:38.988 2:19.549 59.756 1:19.793
10 17:37:02.544 2:23.556 1:00.999 1:22.557
11 17:39:23.218 2:20.674 1:00.346 1:20.328
(795) Mark Szoke
1 17:15:53.018 1:30.903
2 17:18:19.666 2:26.648 1:02.429 1:24.219
3 17:20:42.116 2:22.450 1:01.561 1:20.889
4 17:23:03.399 2:21.283 1:02.025 1:19.258
5 17:25:23.555 2:20.156 1:01.528 1:18.628
6 17:27:47.439 2:23.884 1:02.614 1:21.270
7 17:30:04.689 2:17.250 59.202 1:18.048
8 17:32:26.066 2:21.377 1:00.682 1:20.695
9 17:34:46.951 2:20.885 1:02.047 1:18.838
10 17:37:07.140 2:20.189 1:00.641 1:19.548
11 17:39:26.819 2:19.679 1:00.025 1:19.654
(96) Michael Kaussen
1 17:15:46.841 1:33.662
2 17:18:18.129 2:31.288 1:07.329 1:23.959
3 17:20:43.893 2:25.764 1:04.478 1:21.286
4 17:23:09.096 2:25.203 1:05.169 1:20.034
5 17:25:28.145 2:19.049 1:01.005 1:18.044
6 17:27:57.350 2:29.205 1:03.341 1:25.864
7 17:30:16.426 2:19.076 1:00.837 1:18.239
8 17:32:36.270 2:19.844 1:02.061 1:17.783
9 17:34:54.692 2:18.422 1:01.701 1:16.721
10 17:37:13.840 2:19.148 59.756 1:19.392
11 17:39:49.433 2:35.593 1:14.820 1:20.773
(22) Manuel Chittaro
1 17:15:55.905 1:34.103
2 17:18:25.930 2:30.025 1:05.875 1:24.150
3 17:20:50.511 2:24.581 1:02.043 1:22.538
4 17:23:11.195 2:20.684 1:01.599 1:19.085
5 17:25:29.569 2:18.374 59.812 1:18.562
6 17:27:49.610 2:20.041 1:00.681 1:19.360
7 17:30:11.006 2:21.396 1:00.202 1:21.194
8 17:32:32.205 2:21.199 59.643 1:21.556
9 17:34:53.730 2:21.525 1:01.494 1:20.031
10 17:37:32.368 2:38.638 1:01.252 1:37.386
11 17:39:53.765 2:21.397 1:02.271 1:19.126
(241) Philip Ruf
1 17:16:08.005 1:58.448
2 17:18:36.318 2:28.313 1:04.033 1:24.280
3 17:21:02.438 2:26.120 1:03.114 1:23.006
4 17:23:25.835 2:23.397 1:02.616 1:20.781
5 17:25:48.967 2:23.132 1:01.863 1:21.269
6 17:28:12.045 2:23.078 1:02.824 1:20.254
7 17:30:37.114 2:25.069 1:01.626 1:23.443
8 17:33:01.519 2:24.405 1:02.878 1:21.527
9 17:35:24.381 2:22.862 1:02.304 1:20.558
10 17:37:45.864 2:21.483 1:01.148 1:20.335
11 17:40:14.211 2:28.347 1:03.314 1:25.033

(191) Marcel Reuther
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Int. 49. Gaildorfer ADAC Motocross
Klasse 1 Masters Auf der Wacht 1,650 Km

Last Chance Race 28.07.2012 17:00
Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:13:17

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
1 17:15:56.599 1:32.303 2 17:18:24.322 2:36.689 1:13.235 1:23.454
2 17:18:32.920 2:36.321 1:09.955 1:26.366 3 17:20:53.369 2:29.047 1:04.776 1:24.271
3 17:20:58.454 2:25.534 1:03.966 1:21.568 4 17:23:28.414 2:35.045 1:06.104 1:28.941
4 17:23:22.895 2:24.441 1:02.690 1:21.751 5 17:26:05.542 2:37.128 1:06.811 1:30.317
5 17:25:44.662 2:21.767 1:01.034 1:20.733 6 17:28:40.473 2:34.931 1:07.590 1:27.341
6 17:28:07.933 2:23.271 1:01.261 1:22.010 7 17:31:13.628 2:33.155 1:07.102 1:26.053
7 17:30:29.912 2:21.979 1:00.776 1:21.203 8 17:33:43.436 2:29.808 1:05.414 1:24.394
8 17:32:56.176 2:26.264 1:03.767 1:22.497 9 17:36:15.638 2:32.202 1:05.377 1:26.825
9 17:35:22.428 2:26.252 1:03.843 1:22.409 10 17:38:54.729 2:39.091 1:10.450 1:28.641
10 17:37:51.873 2:29.445 1:04.226 1:25.219
1 17:40:19.557 2:27.684 1:03.383 1:24.301  (987) Nils Hagen
1 17:15:44.910 1:26.673
(129) Bjorn Frank 2 17:18:14.303 2:29.393 1:04.758 1:24.635
1 17:15:47.346 1:29.535 3 17:21:17.604 3:03.301 1:39.479 1:23.822
2 17:18:17.119 2:29.773 1:05.034 1:24.739 4 17:24:06.449 2:48.845 1:24.068 1:24.777
3 17:20:43.136 2:26.017 1:01.875 1:24.142 5 17:26:39.006 2:32.557 1:07.976 1:24.581
4 17:23:10.286 2:27.150 1:04.070 1:23.080 6 17:29:09.155 2:30.149 1:06.968 1:23.181
5 17:25:40.458 2:30.172 1:04.923 1:25.249 7 17:31:36.197 2:27.042 1:04.716 1:22.326
6 17:28:07.520 2:27.062 1:02.826 1:24.236 8 17:34:06.362 2:30.165 1:05.894 1:24.271
7 17:30:36.483 2:28.963 1:03.892 1:25.071 9 17:36:35.745 2:29.383 1:05.089 1:24.294
8 17:33:08.244 2:31.761 1:05.094 1:26.667 10 17:39:10.930 2:35.185 1:08.729 1:26.456
9 17:35:37.684 2:29.440 1:04.677 1:24.763
10 17:38:06.448 2:28.764 1:03.320 1:25.444  (30) Marco Pfeifer
1 17:40:36.526 2:30.078 1:04.915 1:25.163 1 17:15:54.445 1:32.706
2 17:18:34.577 2:40.132 1:09.165 1:30.967
(206) Daniel Wozniak 3 17:21:09.145 2:34.568 1:04.794 1:29.774
1 17:16:00.405 1:43.024 4 17:24:10.853 3:01.708 1:34.818 1:26.890
2 17:18:35.710 2:35.305 1:07.595 1:27.710 5 17:26:42.242 2:31.389 1:06.270 1:25.119
3 17:21:06.465 2:30.755 1:06.200 1:24.555 6 17:29:13.072 2:30.830 1:05.862 1:24.968
4 17:23:34.785 2:28.320 1:04.392 1:23.928 7 17:31:41.909 2:28.837 1:06.116 1:22.721
5 17:26:04.376 2:29.591 1:05.478 1:24.113 8 17:34:10.675 2:28.766 1:06.200 1:22.566
6 17:28:31.325 2:26.949 1:04.624 1:22.325 9 17:36:43.703 2:33.028 1:06.630 1:26.398
7 17:30:56.078 2:24.753 1:02.449 1:22.304 10 17:39:22.608 2:38.905 1:09.662 1:29.243
8 17:33:22.378 2:26.300 1:03.193 1:23.107
9 17:35:49.743 2:27.365 1:04.187 1:23.178  (141) Manuel Wagner
10 17:38:13.603 2:23.860 1:01.137 1:22.723 1 17:16:03.934 1:38.715
1 17:40:40.123 2:26.520 1:03.658 1:22.862 2 17:18:50.466 2:46.532 1:15.720 1:30.812
3 17:21:28.119 2:37.653 1:09.455 1:28.198
(163) Jeffrey Meurs 4 17:24:01.609 2:33.490 1:08.094 1:25.396
1 17:15:57.268 1:36.960 5 17:26:36.179 2:34.570 1:08.358 1:26.212
2 17:18:39.583 2:42.315 1:09.554 1:32.761 6 17:29:10.754 2:34.575 1:08.307 1:26.268
3 17:21:13.026 2:33.443 1:05.901 1:27.542 7 17:31:49.016 2:38.262 1:08.830 1:29.432
4 17:23:51.432 2:38.406 1:08.746 1:29.660 8 17:34:30.246 2:41.230 1:12.471 1:28.759
5 17:26:39.338 2:47.906 1:25.479 1:22.427 9 17:37:08.400 2:38.154 1:09.029 1:29.125
6 17:29:03.490 2:24.152 1:02.768 1:21.384 10 17:39:47.655 2:39.255 1:07.336 1:31.919
7 17:31:24.674 2:21.184 1:01.321 1:19.863
8 17:33:46.962 2:22.288 1:01.313 1:20.975  (153) Matthias Walczuch
9 17:36:10.080 2:23.118 1:01.991 1:21.127 1 17:15:51.195 1:37.764
10 17:38:33.837 2:23.757 1:01.707 1:22.050 2 17:18:29.060 2:37.865 1:09.916 1:27.949
1 17:40:57.901 2:24.064 1:04.017 1:20.047 3 17:20:56.882 2:27.822 1:04.735 1:23.087
4 17:23:20.615 2:23.733 1:02.901 1:20.832
(14) Tim Miinchhofen 5 17:25:44.051 2:23.436 1:02.504 1:20.932
1 17:15:53.144 1:33.565 6 17:28:09.110 2:25.059 1:00.844 1:24.215
2 17:18:31.531 2:38.387 1:09.681 1:28.706 7 17:30:34.951 2:25.841 1:04.698 1:21.143
3 17:21:02.246 2:30.715 1:07.085 1:23.630 8 17:33:03.169 2:28.218 1:04.099 1:24.119
4 17:23:31.620 2:29.374 1:06.278 1:23.096 9 17:37:13.446 4:10.277 2:25.680 1:44.597
5 17:26:01.031 2:29.411 1:05.599 1:23.812 10 17:40:17.523 3:04.077 1:21.769 1:42.308
6 17:28:30.612 2:29.581 1:03.143 1:26.438
7 17:31:01.746 2:31.134 1:06.635 1:24.499  (135) Patryk Galica
8 17:33:31.204 2:29.458 1:04.751 1:24.707 1 17:15:58.598 1:45.407
9 17:36:00.662 2:29.458 1:04.687 1:24.771 2 17:18:26.966 2:28.368 1:05.037 1:23.331
10 17:38:36.958 2:36.296 1:11.762 1:24.534 3 17:20:47.221 2:20.255 1:02.334 1:17.921
11 17:41:03.508 2:26.550 1:03.127 1:23.423 4 17:23:08.001 2:20.780 1:00.682 1:20.098
5 17:25:26.337 2:18.336 1:00.715 1:17.621
(701) Matthias Hitz 6 17:27:45.942 2:19.605 1:00.310 1:19.295
1 17:15:47.633 1:29.399 7 17:30:02.631 2:16.689 59.657 1:17.032
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Int. 49. Gaildorfer ADAC Motocross
Klasse 1 Masters Auf der Wacht 1,650 Km
Last Chance Race 28.07.2012 17:00
Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:13:17

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
8 17:32:37.726 2:35.095 1:02.290 1:32.805

(858) Kevin Haller

1 17:15:31.234 1:25.158
2 17:17:56.377 2:25.143 1:02.431 1:22.712
3 17:20:18.921 2:22.544 1:00.838 1:21.706
4 17:22:41.030 2:22.109 59.932 1:22.177
5 17:25:59.306 3:18.276 1:00.467 2:17.809
6 17:28:18.997 2:19.691 1:00.089 1:19.602
7 17:31:03.289 2:44.292 1:20.148 1:24.144

(214) Emil Lofquist

1 17:15:41.991 1:26.874
2 17:18:08.671 2:26.680 1:05.175 1:21.505
3 17:20:28.135 2:19.464 1:00.779 1:18.685
4 17:22:51.209 2:23.074 1:02.424 1:20.650
5 17:25:19.000 2:27.791 1:03.354 1:24.437
6 17:28:12.667 2:53.667 1:06.799 1:46.868

(973) Philipp Klakow

1 17:15:48.759 1:28.920
2 17:18:21.686 2:32.927 1:05.632 1:27.295
3 17:20:48.410 2:26.724 1:04.640 1:22.084
4 17:23:33.832 2:45.422 1:20.802 1:24.620
5 17:25:57.898 2:24.066 1:03.167 1:20.899
6 17:28:52.969 2:55.071 1:05.262 1:49.809
(33) Josef Sturm
1 17:16:05.701 1:35.246
2 17:18:38.412 2:32.711 1:04.456 1:28.255
3 17:21:10.829 2:32.417 1:04.975 1:27.442
4 17:23:41.001 2:30.172 1:06.119 1:24.053

(143) Yves Frank

1 17:16:07.837 1:42.628
2 17:19:03.870 2:56.033 1:15.897 1:40.136
3 17:21:58.471 2:54.601 1:15.462 1:39.139
4 17:25:19.298 3:20.827 1:15.466 2:05.361

(313) Michael Prammer

1 17:15:29.820 1:22.362
2 17:17:52.440 2:22.620 1:00.922 1:21.698
3 17:20:15.386 2:22.946 1:01.597 1:21.349

(178) Yves Furlato
1 17:15:49.809 1:20.168
2 17:18:59.836 3:10.027 1:02.436 2:07.591

(52) Marvin Knérle
1 17:15:40.568 1:35.216

(981) Maik Schaller
1 17:15:41.487 1:30.851

(145) Christoph Rothhaupt
1 17:15:44.785 1:33.538

(80) Frank Dechet
1 17:15:44.909 1:28.017

(336) Franz Lofquist
1 17:16:09.038 1:17.731

(442) Victor Picoto

1 17:16:49.331 2:15.749
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